All Metal Proximity Sensor
E2EV
Long-distance Detection of
Aluminum, Brass, and other Non-
ferrous Metals
■ Same sensing distance as iron.
■ Maximum sensing distance: 10 mm.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Protective Covers
Sputter Protective Covers
Appearance Sensing distance Output configuration
Model
Operation mode
NO NC
M12
DC 3-wire
NPN
E2EV-X2C1 E2EV-X2C2
M18 E2EV-X5C1 E2EV-X5C2
M30 E2EV-X10C1 E2EV-X10C2
Shielded
2 mm
5 mm
10 mm
E2EV
Ratings and Specifications
*  The response frequency is an average value. Measurement conditions are as follows: standard sensing object, a distance of twice the standard sensing object, and
a set distance for the DC switching section of half the sensing distance.
Model E2EV-X2C1
E2EV-X2C2
E2EV-X5C1
E2EV-X5C2
E2EV-X10C1